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Product Name: Caldrea® Laundry Detergent - Sea Salt Neroli

Specification ID:350000026214

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Water 7732-18-5 Water

Lauryl Glucoside 110615-47-9 Cleaning Agent
Laureth-7 68551-12-2 Emulsifier
Sodium Methyl 2- 149458-07-1 Cleaning Agent
Sulfolaurate

Sodium Citrate 6132-04-3 Builder
Glycerin 56-81-5 Cleaning Agent
Fatty Acids, C8-18 And C18- 67701-05-7 Antifoam
Unsaturated

Tetrasodium Glutamate 51981-21-6 Chelator
Diacetate

Sodium Chloride 7647-14-5 Salt
Polysorbate 20 9005-64-5 Solublizer
Subtilisin 9014-01-1 Enzyme
Potassium Hydroxide 1310-58-3 PH adjuster
Amylase 9000-90-2 Enzyme
Calcium Chloride 10043-52-4 Builder

Lipase 9001-62-1 Enzyme
Benzisothiazolinone 2634-33-5 Preservative
Methylisothiazolinone 2682-20-4 Preservative
Mannanase 37288-54-3 Enzyme
1,6-Nonadien-3-0l, 3,7- 10339-55-6 Fragrances
Dimethyl-

Oxacyclohexadecen-2-One 34902-57-3 Fragrances



Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-
Octahydro-2,3,8,8-
Tetramethyl-2-
Naphthalenyl)-

Linalyl Acetate
Ethylene Brassylate
Citral

Geraniol
Benzenemethanol
Hexyl Cinnamal
Linalool

Limonene

Benzyl Salicylate

54464-57-2

115-95-7
105-95-3
5392-40-5
106-24-1
100-51-6
101-86-0
78-70-6
5989-27-5

118-58-1

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



